10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION

Alliance Airlines
Airports

Airports Authority of
India

Airports Regulatory
Board

Air India

Air Service

Airport Tax

Aviation Security
Cabin crew

Caribjet wet-lease deal
Centaur Hotel

Civil Aviation Academy
Civil Aviation Policy
Directorate General of
Civil Aviation

Discount of fares

Escalator accident 4

G.M. Banatwala
Committee

Haj Pilgrimage

Hijacking of IC-814 15

Hindi Training 1

2

56

12

18

25

11

14
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22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Programme

Indian Airlines
Leasing of airports
Pilot Training Instt.
Private Airlines
Privatisation of Al
Privatisation of IA
Protocol System

R.C. Jain Committee
Reservation of Tickets

Stewards

TOTAL :

14 - -

5 - -
1 - -

9 1 11
1 - -
2 - -

1 - -
2 - -

3 - -
2 - -
209 3 29



